provide the detail of the restructuring charges and discontinued operations. Included in the As Reported columns is a
reconciliation of the reported results of operations and the non-recurring charges for the period. For the discontinued
operations we have shown a reconciliation of the components of the discontinued operations breaking out the non-recurring
charges from the discontinued operations results for the period.

   SYNCOR INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION
   Nine Months Ended Sept 30, 2002
   Pro Forma Financial Statements
   ($ in 000's)

   -----------------------------------------------
   As Reported
   -----------------------------------------------
   Before
   Corporate   Corporate   Total

Edgar Filing: SYNCOR INTERNATIONAL CORP /DE/ - Form 425

13

   Charges   Charges

Net Sales   $555,112   $0   $555,112

   ------------   -----------   ----------
Cost of Sales   380,760   -   380,760
   ------------   -----------   ----------

Gross Profit   174,352   -   174,352

Operating, Selling and Admin.   109,202   -   109,202
Depreciation Expense   14,609   -   14,609
Severance Costs   3,604   3,604
Transaction Costs   3,136   3,136
Asset Impairment or write downs   -   521   521
   ------------   -----------   ----------
Total Operating Expenses   123,811   7,261   131,072
   ------------   -----------   ----------

   ------------   -----------   ----------
Operating Income (Loss)   50,541   (7,261)   43,280
   ------------   -----------   ----------

Other Income (Expense), Net   (529)   (2,500)   (3,029)
   ------------   -----------   ----------

Operating Income (Loss)   50,012   (9,761)   40,251

Income Taxes (Benefit)   19,346   (1,649)   17,697
   ------------   -----------   ----------

Income (Loss) After Tax   $30,666   ($8,112)   $22,554
   ============   ===========   ==========

Fully Diluted Outstanding Shares   26,993   26,993   26,993

Diluted Earnings (Loss)
   ----------------------------------------------
   Per Common Share   $1.13   ($0.30)   $0.83
   ----------------------------------------------

[TABLE CONTINUED]

   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Discontinued Operations
   ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Restructuring and Other Charges   Results For Nine Months Ended Sept. 30, 2002  Combined
   Seeds  Overseas Imaging   Total   Seeds   Overseas   Imaging   Total

Net Sales   $0   $0  ($2,376)  ($2,376)   $120   $4,817  $120,970  $125,907   $123,531

   -------------------------------------   ----------------------------------------   ---------
Cost of Sales   -   -   -   -   180   3,053   40,339   43,572   43,572
   -------------------------------------   ----------------------------------------   ---------

Gross Profit   -   -   (2,376)   (2,376)   (60)   1,764   80,631   82,335   79,959

Operating, Selling and Admin.   -   -   987   987   95   1,946   53,083   55,124   56,111
Depreciation Expense   -   -   -   -   21   546   16,005   16,572   16,572

Edgar Filing: SYNCOR INTERNATIONAL CORP /DE/ - Form 425

14

Severance Costs   125   1,685   6,002   7,812   7,812
Transaction Costs   -   -   -
Asset Impairment or write downs   702   13,484   8,784   22,970   -   -   -   -   22,970
   -------------------------------------   ----------------------------------------   ---------
Total Operating Expenses   827   15,169   15,773   31,769   116   2,492   69,088   71,696   103,465
   -------------------------------------   ----------------------------------------   ---------

   -------------------------------------   ----------------------------------------   ---------
Operating Income (Loss)   (827) (15,169) (18,149)  (34,145)   (176)   (728)   11,543   10,639   (23,506)
   -------------------------------------   ----------------------------------------   ---------

Other Income (Expense), Net   -   -  (47,519)  (47,519)   -   83   (8,448)   (8,365)   (55,884)
   -------------------------------------   ----------------------------------------   ---------

Operating Income (Loss)   (827) (15,169) (65,668)  (81,664)   (176)   (645)   3,095   2,274   (79,390)

Income Taxes (Benefit)   (318)  (2,003) (23,191)  (25,512)   (68)   (130)   1,451   1,253   (24,259)
   -------------------------------------   ----------------------------------------   ---------

Income (Loss) After Tax   ($509)($13,166)($42,477) ($56,152)   ($108)   ($515)   $1,644   $1,021   ($55,131)
   =====================================   ========================================   =========

Fully Diluted Outstanding Shares   26,993   26,993   26,993   26,993   26,993   26,993   26,993   26,993   26,993

Diluted Earnings (Loss)
   -------------------------------------   ----------------------------------------   ---------
   Per Common Share   ($0.02)  ($0.49)  ($1.57)   ($2.08)   ($0.00)   ($0.02)   $0.06   $0.04   ($2.04)
   -------------------------------------   ----------------------------------------   ---------